3D WELDING TABLES
D28 system
Professional
Ladies and gentlemen,
We have been introducing modern solutions in the welding industry for years. We focus on
quality, durability and comfort of use. We value our clients’ time and work. Thanks to the
continuous development of the SPARTUS® brand, we have expanded our offer to professional
welding tables. The tables are divided into three series, differing in the type of table surface so

foot regulation max. +5cm
spartus.info 5
EN-GJL-300 CAST IRON
The casting of the top is made of EN-GJL-300
high strength cast iron characterized
by high wear resistance.
3D SIDE
It allows to expand the working surface
and joining the table tops.
D28 SYSTEM
Drilled and chamfered holes 28mm.
FERROS WELDING TABLES WITH LEGS
Leg length (L)
200mm 350mm 450mm 550mm 620mm
Size of the top
1200x800x200mm SP28C-12-08-200 SP28C-12-08-350 SP28C-12-08-450 SP28C-12-08-550 SP28C-12-08-620
1500x1000x200mm SP28C-15-10-200 SP28C-15-10-350 SP28C-15-10-450 SP28C-15-10-550 SP28C-15-10-620
2000x1000x200mm SP28C-20-10-200 SP28C-20-10-350 SP28C-20-10-450 SP28C-20-10-550 SP28C-20-10-620
2400x1200x200mm SP28C-24-12-200 SP28C-24-12-350 SP28C-24-12-450 SP28C-24-12-550 SP28C-24-12-620
3000x1500x200mm SP28C-30-15-200 SP28C-30-15-350 SP28C-30-15-450 SP28C-30-15-550 SP28C-30-15-620
Above, tables with basic legs. In the version with wheels, the letter M appears at the end of the product code.
Current prices
for FERROS tables...
MILLIMETRIC SCALE

BASIC LEG LEG WITH WHEEL
L
50mm
120mm
L
foot regulation max. +5cm
spartus.info 7
S355J2+N STEEL
Welding table top is made of S355J2+N steel grade,
which is characterized by high strength and resistance
to impact and deformation, and also provides
protection against corrosion and weld spatter.
Leg length (L)
200mm 350mm 450mm 550mm 620mm
Size of the top
1500x1000x200mm SP28W-15-10-200 SP28W-15-10-350 SP28W-15-10-450 SP28W-15-10-550 SP28W-15-10-620
2000x1000x200mm SP28W-20-10-200 SP28W-20-10-350 SP28W-20-10-450 SP28W-20-10-550 SP28W-20-10-620
2400x1200x200mm SP28W-24-12-200 SP28W-24-12-350 SP28W-24-12-450 SP28W-24-12-550 SP28W-24-12-620
3000x1500x200mm SP28W-30-15-200 SP28W-30-15-350 SP28W-30-15-450 SP28W-30-15-550 SP28W-30-15-620
Above, tables with basic legs. In the version with wheels, the letter M appears at the end of the product code.
HERMES WELDING TABLES WITH LEGS
25mm TABLE TOP
The table top with a thickness of

BASIC LEG LEG WITH WHEEL
L
50mm
120mm
L
foot regulation max. +5cm
spartus.info 9
S355J2+N NITREDED STEEL
S355J2+N steel grade used to make the welding table
gives high strength, impact and scratch resistance,
whereas plasma nitrided welded top significantly
enhances protection against corrosion and weld spatter.
Leg length (L)
200mm 350mm 450mm 550mm 620mm
Size of the top
1500x1000x200mm SP28N-15-10-200 SP28N-15-10-350 SP28N-15-10-450 SP28N-15-10-550 SP28N-15-10-620
2000x1000x200mm SP28N-20-10-200 SP28N-20-10-350 SP28N-20-10-450 SP28N-20-10-550 SP28N-20-10-620
2400x1200x200mm SP28N-24-12-200 SP28N-24-12-350 SP28N-24-12-450 SP28N-24-12-550 SP28N-24-12-620
3000x1500x200mm SP28N-30-15-200 SP28N-30-15-350 SP28N-30-15-450 SP28N-30-15-550 SP28N-30-15-620
Above, tables with basic legs. In the version with wheels, the letter M appears at the end of the product code.
MAXIMUS WELDING TABLES WITH LEGS
25mm TABLE TOP
The table top with a thickness of
25 mm guarantees the durability
of the table and resistance to
mechanical damage.
MILLIMETRIC SCALE
The applied millimeter scale facilitates precise
assembly of the element to be processed.
3D SIDE
It allows to expand the working surface
and joining the table tops.
D28 SYSTEM
Drilled and chamfered holes 28mm.
Current prices
for MAXIMUS tables...
spartus.info10
PRODUCT CODE ROTARY TABLE
TABLE LOAD
CAPACITY
TABLE
HEIGHT
SP28C-14-14-RT1000 SPARTUS® 1000 1000kg 700mm
SP28C-14-14-RT2000 SPARTUS® 2000 2000kg 800mm
SP28C-14-14-RT3000 SPARTUS® 3000 3000kg 900mm
Mounted octagonal table top, dimensions 1400 x 1400 x 200mm and weight 650kg.
FERROS
INCREASE YOUR EFFICIENCY THANKS TO
MODERN SOLUTIONS!

with gentle braking ensures
smooth rotation during
operation.
FERROS WITH ROTARY TABLE
The foot switch and the
manual control panel allow
for easy and comfortable
work with a rotary table.
spartus.info 11
Product presentation
PRODUCT CODE POSITIONER
POSITIONER
LOAD CAPACITY
TABLE
HEIGHT
SP28C-14-14-RP1000 SPARTUS® 1000 1000kg 1080mm
SP28C-14-14-RP2000 SPARTUS® 2000 2000kg 1080mm
SP28C-14-14-RP5000 SPARTUS® 5000 5000kg 1220mm
Mounted octagonal table top, dimensions 1400 x 1400 x 200mm and weight 650kg.
ROTATING TABLE TOP 25mm
The table top with a thickness of 25 mm guarantees
the durability of the table and resistance